
#15-0955

OFFICE OF

DIRECTOR OF FINANCE AND PURCHASE/TREASURER
CITY HALL

400 LA CROSSE ST

LA CROSSE Wl 54601-3395

CAPTION: Resolution authorizing Airport lease amendment #3 with the General
Services Administration.

APPROPRIATION: $21,833.50

SOURCE OF FUNDS: $21,833.50

RECOMMENDATION:

COMMENTS:

PFC-R Funds

Date: /P^A^ZS"* By: r^ClAp IUlAw3fo(^


